NovaFlex® Sweeper & Vacuum Truck  Hoses
®
Sweeper &
Vacuum Truck Hoses
®
PROVIDING HOSE & DUCT SOLUTIONS
NovaFlex 5011 Vacuum Boom or Port Hose
Heavy duty corrugated vacuum hose. Corrugated outer cover for easy of handling. Designed for

Tapered Connector Sleeve
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability. This abrasion resistant smooth
tube with full vacuum tapered sleeve is used
to connect different size piping on vacuum
truck applications for sound dampening and
vibration elimination.
Construction:
Tube: Novawear YG smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
Also available in Black standard NovawareBG tube
I.D.” Part No. Length” Vacuum
8 x 10 5053YG--08000-98-010 10 29 Hg
9⅝ x 12 5053YG--09625-98-010 10 29 Hg
10 x 12 5053YG--10000-98-010 10 29 Hg
NovaFlex HDAP
All Purpose Thermoplastic Rubber Hose
Heavy duty thermoplastic inner tube with fully
encapsulated plastic, external wear strip. All extruded

Nova-Vac™ 5052BG
Straight Connector Sleeve
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability. This abrasion resistant smooth tube
and full vacuum  sleeve is used to connect
different size piping on vacuum truck
applications for sound dampening and
vibration elimination.
Construction:
Tube: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Part No. Length” Vacuum
6 5052BG--08000-98-010 10 29 Hg
8 5052BG--09625-98-010 10 29 Hg
10 5052BG--10000-98-010 10 29 Hg
Nova-Vac™ 5049BG
Boom Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability and more flexible than NovaFlex 5010.
This flexible full vacuum hose has an abrasion
resistant smooth tube with 4” (101.6mm) soft
cuffs on each end for easy installation.
Construction:
Tube: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Part No. Length” Vacuum
6 5049BG-06000-00-103 103 29 Hg
6 5049BG-06000-00-240 240 29 Hg
8 5049BG-08000-00-103 103 29 Hg
8 5049BG-08000-00-120 120 29 Hg
8 5049BG-08000-00-127 127 29 Hg
8 5049BG-08000-00-240 240 29 Hg
Other I.D.’s up to 12” (305mm) available upon request
I.D.” Part No. Length” Vacuum
6 5050YG-06000-00-103 103 29 Hg
6 5050YG-06000-00-240 240 29 Hg
8 5050YG-08000-00-60   60 29 Hg
8 5050YG-08000-00-103 103 29 Hg
8 5050YG-08000-00-120 120 29 Hg
8 5050YG-08000-00-127 127 29 Hg
8 5050YG-08000-00-240 240 29 Hg
Nova-Vac™ 5050YG
Ultra High Abrasion Boom Hose
Designed to provide superior service life in heavy wear
applications. A flexible, full vacuum hose. In addition
to the same construction as Nova-Vac™ 5049BC
is a ultra high abrasion resistant, smooth yellow
tube and 4” (101.6mm) cuffs on each end for
easy installation.
Construction:
Tube: Novawear YG smooth abrasion resistant
rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber
Length: Standard lengths and made to order
Temperature: -40°F (-40°C) to +160°F (+71°C)
Other I.D.’s up to 12” (305mm) available upon request.
Also available in high abrasion red rubber abrasion resistant tube.
I.D.” Part No. Length”
8 5055BG--08000-00-060 60
8 5055BG--08000-00-062 62
8 5055BG--08000-00-66 66
8 5055BG--08000-00-72 72
Nova-Vac™ 5055BG
Boom Connector Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability. This abrasion resistant smooth tube,

PROVIDING HOSE & DUCT SOLUTIONS
Nova-Vac™ 5063BG
Leaf / Debris Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for
serviceability. This highly flexible, internally and
externally corrugated vacuum hose has a high
abrasion resistant rubber tube with 4”(102mm)soft
cuffs on each end for easy installation.
Construction:
Tube: Black corrugated abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire and textile
Cover: Black corrugated abrasion resistant rubber
Temperature range: -40°C(-40°C) to
160°F (+71°C)
I.D.” Part No. Length Vacuum
12 5063BG-12000-00-048  48 4 Hg
12 5063BG-12000-00-100 100 4 Hg
12 5063BG-12000-00-120 120 4 Hg
12 5063BG-12000-00-144 144 4 Hg
14 5063BG-14000-00-048  48 4 Hg
14 5063BG-14000-00-100 100 4 Hg
14 5063BG-14000-00-120 120 4 Hg
14 5063BG-14000-00-144 144 4 Hg
16 5063BG-16000-00-048  48 4 Hg
16 5063BG-16000-00-100 100 4 Hg
16 5063BG-16000-00-120 120 4 Hg
16 5063BG-16000-00-144 144 4 Hg
18 5063BG-18000-00-120 120 4 Hg
NovaFlex™ TPU Heavy Duty
Urethane Vacuum Hose
All extruded construction, lightweight alternative
to cumbersome rubber hose. Designed

3 9SFAGRX03 7.5 45 29 1.20
4 9SFAGRX04 11.0 40 29 1.40
6 9SFAGRX06 21.0 25 28 2.09
5
Street Sweeping Hose
Nova-Vac™ 5060 Street Sweeper Hose
Designed to meet O.E.M.’s specifications for serviceability. This highly flexible,
internally and externally corrugated vacuum hose has an abrasion resistant rubber
tube with 4” (102mm) integral cuffs on each end for ease of installation. Ultra flexible
and compressible construction to accommodate sweeper vacuum movements. Used
for under truck installation.
Construction:
Tube: Black abrasion resistant rubber. Reinforcement: Helix wire with plies of fabric
Cover: Black corrugated. Temperature range: -40°F (-40°C) to 160°F (+72°C)
I.D.” Part No. Length Vacuum
8 5060BG-08000-80-020 20” 12 Hg
8 5060BG-08000-80-024 24” 12 Hg
8 5060BG-08000-80-026 26” 12 Hg
10 5060BG-10000-80-020 20”  6 Hg
10 5060BG-10000-80-024 24”  6 Hg
10 5060BG-10000-80-026 26”  6 Hg
13 5060BG-13000-80-042 42”  4 Hg
13 5060BG-13000-80-055 55”  4 Hg
13 5060BG-13000-80-064 64”  4 Hg
14 5060BG-14000-80-026 26”  4 Hg
14 5060BG-14000-80-030 30”  4 Hg
NovaFlex™ 5061RG
Street Sweeper Hose
Designed with a red high abrasion resistant tube.
This highly flexible, internally and externally
corrugated vacuum hose with 4” (102mm)
integral cuffs on each end for ease of
installation, has the same performance
characteristics as NovaFlex 5060BG but
with an enhanced wear resistant tube.
Construction:
Tube: Red abrasion resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Helix wire with plies of fabric
Cover: Black corrugated
Temperature range: -40°F (-40°C) to 160°F (+72°C)
I.D.” Part No. Length
8 5061RG-08000-80-020 20”
8 5061RG-08000-80-024 24”
8 5061RG-08000-80-026 26”
10 5061RG-10000-80-020 20”
10 5061RG-10000-80-024 24”
10 5061RG-10000-80-026 26”
13 5061RG-13000-80-042 42”
13 5061RG-13000-80-055 55”
13 5061RG-13000-80-064 64”
14 5061RG-14000-80-026 26”
14 5061RG-14000-80-030 30”
In order to ground hose, connect helix wire to fittings that have an earthed connection.
For proper care and maintenance please see “NovaFlex Care and Maintenance Guide form no 2003-1 (See: www.novaflex.com). Always err on the side of safety. Remove a hose from
service if there is any doubt about its serviceability.
All hose and duct manufactured by NovaFlex® are warranted to be free from all defects in material and workmanship. It is impossible to test NovaFlex hose and duct under all conditions
to which they might be subjected in the field. It is therefore the buyer and/or end users’ responsibility to test all NovaFlex® hose and duct under conditions that duplicate the service
conditions prior to installation. Due to continuous improvements, all specifications are subject to change without notice. Shipping Terms: F.O.B. Our warehouses.
NovaFlex® Sweeper & Vacuum Truck  Hoses
Double Bolt Clamps
A heavy duty clamp for the most rugged
applications.
I.D.” Part No. Hose O.D. Range
6 769 6.5” to 7.56”
8 875 8.25” to 8.87”
10 1125 10” to 11.3”
12 1360 12.25” to 14”
14 1450 14” to 16”
16 1700 16” to 17.25”
6
Vac Truck / Accessory Hoses
I.D.” Clamp Part No.
6 3BLAMP06
8 3BLAMP08
10 3BLAMP10
12 3BLAMP12
14 3BLAMP14
16 3BLAMP16
18 3BLAMP18
20 3BLAMP20
Bridge Clamps
For use on NovaFlex ducting. The bridge
clamp has a formed spacer designed to fit
over the helix wire on NovaFlex, U-Lok and